
2014 University of British Columbia Women's Volleyball
Overall Statistics (as of Jun 20, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 20-18   Conf: 13-11   Home: 10-6   Away: 7-8   Neutral: 3-4
 
 

 

Attack Set Serve Dig Block
# Player SP K K/S E TA Pct A A/S SA SE SA/S RE DIG DIG/S BS BA BLK BLK/S BE BHE PTS

1 Keeping, Abbey 126 189 1.50 72 453 .258 17 0.13 40 50 0.32 1 78 0.62 22 97
119.

0 0.94 7 1 299.5
2 Barclay, Lisa 66 210 3.18 82 521 .246 7 0.11 16 22 0.24 12 112 1.70 5 31 36.0 0.55 2 0 246.5
3 Schlagintweit, Rosie 117 331 2.83 131 798 .251 27 0.23 23 39 0.20 17 215 1.84 3 58 61.0 0.52 4 0 386.0
4 Kaufmanis, Juliana 115 66 0.57 35 207 .150 54 0.47 20 16 0.17 41 273 2.37 6 10 16.0 0.14 2 0 97.0
5 Coulter, Alissa 95 178 1.87 93 523 .163 18 0.19 27 34 0.28 28 125 1.32 1 28 29.0 0.31 4 0 220.0
6 Laniuk, Nicola 46 59 1.28 24 135 .259 3 0.07 15 18 0.33 1 20 0.43 6 27 33.0 0.72 5 1 93.5
7 Cicon, Emily 75 48 0.64 20 152 .184 12 0.16 13 31 0.17 0 38 0.51 10 66 76.0 1.01 1 2 104.0
8 Rosehill, Cara 50 0 0.00 0 0 0 10 0.20 4 4 0.08 17 51 1.02 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 4.0
9 Clarke, Kelsey 70 10 0.14 1 28 .321 285 4.07 20 10 0.29 1 83 1.19 0 2 2.0 0.03 0 5 31.0
10 Crawford, Katie 84 0 0.00 0 0 0 11 0.13 6 9 0.07 27 109 1.30 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 6.0
12 Brisebois, Danielle 112 353 3.15 132 790 .280 25 0.22 24 63 0.21 24 169 1.51 12 40 52.0 0.46 5 2 409.0
13 MacTaggart, Laura 48 31 0.65 16 109 .138 1 0.02 2 7 0.04 3 23 0.48 2 6 8.0 0.17 2 0 38.0
14 Patko, Samantha 51 0 0.00 0 1 .000 10 0.20 4 7 0.08 6 40 0.78 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 4.0
15 Hanly, Ciara 14 10 0.71 2 22 .364 1 0.07 4 5 0.29 0 0 0.00 1 8 9.0 0.64 1 0 19.0
17 Gentile, Alessandra 117 42 0.36 31 125 .088 958 8.19 21 38 0.18 1 179 1.53 5 30 35.0 0.30 1 10 83.0
TM Team 79 0 0.00 1 1 -1.000 0 0.00 0 1 0.00 11 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 14 0 0

Total 126 1527 12.12 640 3865 .229 1439 11.42 239 354 1.90 190 1515 12.02 73 403 274.5 2.18 48 21 2,040.5
Opponents 126 1359 10.79 669 3842 .180 1232 9.78 212 228 1.68 217 1450 11.51 71 351 246.5 1.96 38 29 1,817.5

Team Statistics UBC OPP

ATTACK
    Kills 1527 1359
    Errors 640 669
    Total Attacks 3865 3842
    Attacks Pct .229 .180
    Kills/Set 12.1 10.8
SET
    Assists 1439 1232
    Assists Per Set 11.4 9.8
SERVE
    Aces 239 212
    Errors 354 228
    Aces Per Set 1.9 1.7
SERVE/RECEPTIONS
    Errors 190 217
    Errors Per Set 1.5 1.7
DEFENSE
    Digs 1515 1450
    Digs Per Set 12.0 11.5
BLOCKING
    Solo 73 71
    Assists 403 351
    Blocks 274.5 246.5
    Blocks Per Set 2.2 2.0
    Errors 48 38
Ball Handling Errors 21 29
ATTENDANCE
    Total 3,779 5,203
    Dates-Avg Per Date 12/315 16/325

    Neutral Site #-Avg 3/500 –

C Date Opponent
W
L Score Score by Set Att.

* 10/10/2014 at W GMU Griffins L 2-3 27-25, 20-25, 25-22, 15-25, 10-15 150
* 10/11/2014 at W GMU Griffins L 2-3 22-25, 22-25, 25-14, 25-21, 14-16 100
* 10/17/2014 MT. ROYAL W 3-0 25-13, 25-21, 25-16 131
* 10/18/2014 MT. ROYAL W 3-0 25-11, 25-22, 25-22 143
* 10/21/2014 at Thompson Rivers L 2-3 17-25, 12-25, 25-22, 25-16, 11-15 300
* 10/25/2014 at Thompson Rivers W 3-0 25-14, 25-18, 25-17 150
* 10/31/2014 UBC OKANAGAN W 3-1 27-25, 25-18, 18-25, 25-19 202
* 11/01/2014 UBC OKANAGAN W 3-2 25-23, 23-25, 25-15, 20-25, 15-11 261
* 11/07/2014 at Manitoba L 2-3 12-25, 25-23, 25-22, 18-25, 17-19 700
* 11/08/2014 at Manitoba W 3-1 25-22, 19-25, 25-21, 25-22 700
* 11/14/2014 ALBERTA W 3-2 26-24, 9-25, 27-25, 23-25, 15-9 364
* 11/15/2014 ALBERTA L 2-3 25-22, 20-25, 15-25, 25-23, 11-15 293
* 11/21/2014 WINNIPEG L 2-3 25-22, 23-25, 20-25, 25-16, 11-15 419
* 11/22/2014 WINNIPEG W 3-0 25-15, 25-17, 25-19 328
* 11/28/2014 at Saskatchewan L 2-3 24-26, 18-25, 25-23, 25-19, 13-15 200
* 11/29/2014 at Saskatchewan W 3-1 25-17, 18-25, 25-18, 25-15 400
* 1/16/2015 at Brandon L 2-3 16-25, 25-22, 14-25, 25-17, 11-15 295
* 1/17/2015 at Brandon W 3-0 25-13, 25-19, 25-17 357
* 1/23/2015 TRINITY WESTERN W 3-2 25-19, 19-25, 25-17, 34-36, 15-13 382
* 1/24/2015 TRINITY WESTERN L 0-3 13-25, 20-25, 18-25 668
* 1/30/2015 at Calgary L 1-3 20-25, 22-25, 25-20, 22-25 328
* 1/31/2015 at Calgary L 1-3 21-25, 14-25, 25-19, 24-26 396
* 2/06/2015 REGINA W 3-0 25-20, 25-14, 25-17 281
* 2/07/2015 REGINA W 3-0 25-15, 25-19, 25-15 307

2/13/2015 at Calgary W 3-2 27-29, 16-25, 25-18, 25-23, 15-13 426
2/14/2015 at Calgary W 3-1 35-33, 18-25, 25-23, 25-18 298
2/19/2015 at Alberta L 2-3 28-30, 25-19, 25-22, 18-25, 11-15 250
2/20/2015 at UBC Okanagan W 3-1 13-25, 25-20, 25-19, 25-15 153
2/26/2015 vs MONTREAL L 0-3 22-25, 18-25, 16-25 0
2/27/2015 vs LAVAL W 3-0 25-12, 25-21, 33-31 1,500
3/01/2015 vs OTTAWA L 0-3 20-25, 22-25, 21-25 0

* = Conference game


